AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

AUTONEUM HOLDING AG
ISIN: CH0127480363  WKN:
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Price
137.20 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.44% (0.60)

CH0127480363
AUTN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Automotive
Stock

814 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

136.60 CHF (20)
137.80 CHF (20)
137.00 CHF
137.80 CHF
136.00 CHF
136.60 CHF
136.998769 CHF
3,250
445,246.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0127480363&ID_NOTATION=46262531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0127480363&ID_NOTATION=46262531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a91c5d499cccc9b73fff7744023eb7f45c463930ca87dff3c361326eed4b310d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e57754dbce5dbfd5a&time=1721284399&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f209d1ede93cfba548c63f31825aceffba04b2c358e3b8f4e53c0acbc1b0fec2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=939ce81df72706b96&time=1721284399&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b61019f4e814a588c705207b23af3c6547b323141c7933455482509da4f29b5&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=325fb2894d4d502a8&time=1721284399&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4da7c19e437163dc4afc834b89524a8fa52988fa313a9a28221eaaf208b39982&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9512b07ceb54be636&time=1721284399&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0def7806e9d50095be8f4e991444927d0f0fed1839aa29134ab49447a4edbd10&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c165d404fad1a3b6&time=1721284399&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
137.20 CHF

Difference (] 0.44% (0.60)

General attributes
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ISIN CH0127480363
Symbol AUTN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 814 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 136.60 CHF (20)
Ask (Ask size) 137.80 CHF (20)
Open 137.00 CHF
High 137.80 CHF
Low 136.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 136.60 CHF

VWAP 136.998769 CHF
Volume (pcs) 3,250
Trading volume 445,246.00
Number of trades 143
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.06% -2.58% -9.04%
Perf (abs.) +20.00 -3.64 -13.63
Beta 0.58 0.70 1.26
Volatility 29.00 28.72 36.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

135.68 CHF (3,730
133.73 CHF (4,741
143.88 CHF (6,660

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

SIX Swiss
Exchange

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

Date

2024/07/
16

2023/03/
16

2019/06/
28

2021/09/
28

2019/06/

Time

17:30

14:20

09:05

17:04

08:01

Price

137.20 CHF

114.6309 CHF

114.7251 EUR

156.3637 USD

115.3850 EUR

166.60 CHF (2024/04/02

114.80 CHF (2024/01/16
166.60 CHF (2024/04/02
98.80 CHF (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.45

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.00

)
)
)
131.43 CHF (8,057)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

143
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46262531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46367070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47792323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47792323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48951323
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AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

Schlosstalstrasse 43 - 8406 Winterthur
Telefon: +41-52-244-82-82
Fax: +

E-mail: info@autoneum.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eelco Chairman of Managing
Spoelder Board

Andreas Kolf Member of Executive

Committee
Bernhard Member of Executive
Wiehl Committee
Daniel Member of Executive
Bentele Committee
Fauto Bigi Member of Executive

Committee

Greg Sibley  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ferdinand
Stutz

Liane Hirner
Michael Pieper
Norbert
Indlekofer

Oliver Streuli

Hans-Peter
Schwald

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@autoneum.com
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